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ENTRANCE RAMP MARKINGS

D6 PAVEMENT MARKING STANDARD

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           
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LANE WIDTH

EDGE OF THROUGH LANE

ENTRANCE RAMP MARKINGS

3’ 12’ 3’ 12’ 3’ 12’

DETAIL

DOTTED EXTENSION (OPTIONAL)

DOTTED EXTENSION (OPTIONAL)

P.P.P.M.TYB

P.P.P.M.TYB

P.P.P.M.TYB

(USE IF ON CURVED SECTION)

(9.14 m)

30’

(3.05 m)

10’

30’

(9.14 m) (3.05 m)

10’

5 (125) SKIP-DASH WHITE 

5 (125) SKIP-DASH WHITE 

SOLID 8 (200) WHITE

SOLID 8 (200) WHITE

(millimeters) unless otherwise noted.

All dimensions are in inches 

OPTIONAL

300’

A - TAPERED ACCELERATION LANE

B - PARALLEL ACCELERATION LANE

5"

THEORETICAL GORE POINT

SEE DETAIL

SEE DETAIL

(USE IF ON CURVED SECTION)


